
Platz Name, Vorname Bezirk Verein Volle Abr. Fehl Gesamt

Oberndorfer	Martina SKK	Oberlauterbach
Oberndorfer	Manuel SKV	Kelheim
Plank	Sandra SKV	Regensburg
Hueber	Ralph SKV	Regensburg
Götzelmann	Melanie KV	Karlstadt
Rosemann	Ingo KV	Karlstadt
Dietl	Raphaela SKV	Donauland
Huth	Oskar SKV	Töging
Gebhardt	Stefanie TV	1881	Altdorf
Lill	Markus TV	1881	Altdorf
Michaelis	Kristin KV	Moosburg
Raspe	Sebastian KV	Moosburg
Schwaiger	Brigitte SV	Wacker	Burghausen
Brunnlehner	Stefan SV	Wacker	Burghausen
Böhner	Andrea KV	Bayreuth
Wolfrum	Thomas KV	Bayreuth
Neundörfer	Christina KV	Bamberg
Rohn	Melvin KV	Bamberg
Zunder	Silke SKV	Regensburg
Reithner	Gerhard SKV	Regensburg
Mährlein	Erika Fortuna	Penzberg
Pitters	Hans	Martin Fortuna	Penzberg
Bertele	Ursula Kf	Jedesheim
Merk	Alexander Kf	Jedesheim
Garschhammer	Heidi SKC	Surheim
Meixner	Bernhard SKK	Kirchanschöring
Pröll	Ann-Britt KV	München
Pröll	Norbert KV	München
Stiel	Corinna KV	Moosburg
Müller	Sven KV	Moosburg
Lippert	Anna-Lisa ASV	Fronberg
Rupprecht	Uwe SKV	Hirschau

*	Das	Tandempaar	Bertele/Merk	erzielte	folgende	Satzergebnisse:	127	+	136
Das	Tandempaar	Mährlein/Pitters	erzielte	folgende	Satzergebnisse:	128	+	135

*

OBY3

OFR1

OBY2

MCH1

LK	1

OPF3

OBY1

SCH1

OPF2

UFR1

LK	2

MFR1

NBY1

163 65 2 228

NBY2

164 80 5 244

173 67 2 240

193 70 4 263

197 58 4 255

187 82 6 269

193 70 4 263

274

184 89 3 273

189 88 6 277

169 107 4 276

287

182 103 2 285

TV

194 129 1 323

182 122 0 304

186 106 0 292

184 103 1

187 87 4

16

12

13

14

15

Bayerische	Meisterschaften	2017
am	2.	April	in	Passau

Tandem	Mixed	international
Ergebnisliste	Qualifikation

1 OPF1

7

8

9

10

11

2

3

4

5

6


